TE: 7" embossed plastic
(2B - 3,000 pieces/reel)
(2E - 2,000 pieces/reel)
2B: 1206
2E: 1210
74 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. • Bolivar Drive • P.O. Box 547 • Bradford, PA 16701 • USA • 814-362-5536 • Fax: 814-362-8883 • www.koaspeer.com
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
CCP

Operating
Temperature
Range
Part
Designation
Current
Rating
Fusing
Time
Fusing
Current
applications and ratings
Internal R.
Maximum
(mΩ)
CCP2B15 0.75A 1.5A
CCP2B20 1.00A 2.0A
CCP2B25 1.25A 2.5A
-40°C
to
+125°C
1 second max.
@ fusing current
CCP2B30 1.50A 3.0A 24V
72V
+70°C
CCP2B35 1.75A 3.5A
CCP2B40 2.00A 4.0A
CCP2B50 2.50A 5.0A
CCP2E10 0.4A 1.0A
CCP2E13 0.52A 1.3A
CCP2E15 0.6A 1.5A
CCP2E20 0.8A 2.0A
CCP2E25 1.0A 2.5A
CCP2E30 1.2A 3.0A
CCP2E35 1.4A 3.5A
CCP2E38 1.5A 3.8A
CCP2E40 1.6A 4.0A
CCP2E45 1.8A 4.5A
CCP2E50 2.0A 5.0A
CCP2E63 2.5A 6.25A
CCP2B63 3.15A 6.3A
150
100
75
60